BPX 38
﻿
1 Version 1.4 | 2019-09-13
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
BPX 38
Metal Can® TO18

—— High linearity
—— Available in groups
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent  Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; Ee = 0.5 mW/cm²
IPCE
BPX 38 200 ... 1000 µA Q62702P0015
BPX 38-3 320 ... 630 µA Q62702P0015S003
BPX 38-4 500 ... 1000 µA Q62702P0015S004
BPX 38-2/3 200 ... 630 µA Q62702P3578
Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
﻿
BPX 38
﻿